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Ideal for dimmable BR40, BR30, AND R20 flood and spot light applications.

Applications:

Features and Benefits

 Recessed Downlights

 Track Lights

 Display Lights

 Outdoor Fixtures That Protect
 From Elements

Catalog Number

LED Dimmable BR40, BR30 and R20 Lamps

LED 25,000 Hours average rated life, 120 Volts

PRO

5
YEAR

WARRANTY*

120

120

Item # Description Voltage Lumens CRI

11

14

12

12

Case
Quantity

59.1 5.0

5.0

120

120

11

14

12

12

59.1 5.4

5.4

120 4509 1250.0 3.5 2.5

CCT

BR40

BR30

BR20

Input Power ........................................................................................ See Chart

Lamp Life (Rated) ................................................................................ 25,000 hrs

Specifications

6.6"
5.4"

3.5"

BR40 BR30 BR20 

5.0"

3.8"

2.5"

O.L.
(inches)

Diameter
(inches)

*Based on 12 hours use per day
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2700K

LED Dimmable BR40, BR30 and R20 LampsPRO

Warm

2700K

Cool

4100K
Warm

4100K

Cool

Color Lenses

Color Temperatures

120

120

650

850

LED11E26BR4027K

LED14E26BR4027K

LED 11W BR40 Flood

LED 14W BR40 Flood

Item # Description Voltage Lumens

85

85

CRI STK/MTO

2700

2700

11

14

Wattage

12

12

Case
Quantity

STK

STK

59.1

60.7

6.6

6.6

5.0

5.0

120

120

TBD

900

LED14E26BR40PNK

LED14E26BR30PNK

LED 11W BR40 Flood

LED 14W BR30 Flood 

TBD

85

Pink

Pink

14

14

12

12

MTO

MTO

TBD

64.3

6.6

5.4

5.0

3.8

120

120

650

850

LED11E26BR3027K

LED14E26BR3027K

LED 11W BR30 Flood 

LED 14W BR30 Flood 

85

85

2700

2700

11

14

12

12

STK

STK

59.1

60.7

5.4

5.4

3.8

3.8

120 450LED9E26R2027K LED 9W BR20 Flood 8527009 12 STK50.0 3.5 2.5

CCT

BR40

Pink Lens

COMING SOON!

120

120

TBD

TBD

LED14E26BR40BL

LED14E26BR30BL

LED 11W BR40 Flood

LED 14W BR30 Flood 

TBD

TBD

Blue

Blue

14

14

12

12

MTO

MTO

TBD

TBD

6.6

5.4

5.0

3.8

Blue Lens

120

120

TBD

TBD

LED14E26BR40GR

LED14E26BR30GR

LED 11W BR40 Flood

LED 14W BR30 Flood 

TBD

TBD

Green

Green

14

14

12

12

MTO

MTO

TBD

TBD

6.6

5.4

5.0

3.8

Green Lens

120

120

TBD

TBD

LED14E26BR40RD

LED14E26BR30RD

LED 11W BR40 Flood

LED 14W BR30 Flood 

TBD

TBD

Red

Red

14

14

12

12

MTO

MTO

TBD

TBD

6.6

5.4

5.0

3.8

Red Lens

BR30

BR20

120

120

685

900

LED11E26BR4041K

LED14E26BR4041K

LED 11W BR40 Flood

LED 14W BR40 Flood

85

85

4100

4100

11

14

12

12

STK

STK

62.3

64.3

6.6

6.6

5.0

5.0

120

120

685

900

LED11E26BR3041K

LED14E26BR3041K

LED 11W BR30 Flood 

LED 14W BR30 Flood 

85

85

4100

4100

11

14

12

12

STK

STK

62.3

64.3

5.4

5.4

3.8

3.8

120 475LED9E26R2041K LED 9W BR20 Flood 8541009 12 STK52.8 3.5 2.5

BR40

BR30

BR20

M.O.L.
(inches)

Diameter
(inches)LPW

MTO = Made to Order – 1 to 2 week delivery. Case quantities only.


